TX Voter Ch(—.‘Ck-in Details With County Name Sutton County Report 03/02/26 9:21 AM

. Election Name 3.3.2026 From 02/27/26 7:00 AM
Signatures Primary To 02/27/26 7:00 PM
Election Type Democractic

No. Name State ID Precinct
1 ROMELIA B CASTANEDA 1009142671 S 401.3
2 BELIA CASTANEDA 1005912716 S 401.3
3 SONIA BARRON CASTANEDA 1006161752 S 401.3
4 JOSEFINA | JIMENEZ 1005924628 S101.1
5 JUAN L JIMENEZ 1005924637 S101.1
6 AMBER DAWN KILLOUGH 1048929446 S201.4
7 LYDIA SANMIGUEL LOPEZ 1006158441 S301.4
8 EMILIO REY LOZANO LUJAN 2191661535 S101.2
9 JOSE RAMIRO LUGO JR 1199724558 S101.1
10 ALFRED PEREZ 1006162033 S 401.3
11 MARIA SOCORRO PEREZ 1006162046 S401.3
12 MIGUEL VILLANUEVA 1005922463 S101.1




TX Voter Ch(—.‘Ck-i n Deta"S With County Name Sutton County Report 03/02/26 9:21 AM

. Election Name 3.3.2026 From 02/27/26 7:00 AM
Signhatures Primary To 02/27/26 7:00 PM
Election Type Republican
No. Name State ID Precinct
1 LYNN DENISE BARBER 1022933967 $301.2
2 JAMES EDWIN BENSON 1006159829 $201.2
3 JEROME BISCHOFFBERGER 1135911185 S201.2
4 MICHELE A BISCHOFFBERGER 2138569866 $201.2
5 LEE CRESSON BLOODWORTH 1005920080 S101.1
6 CECILIA BURTNETT 2135393818 S201.4
7 PRUDENCIO CARLOS CALDERON 1052576992 S201.4
8 LANCE HEATH CASTRO 1004327837 S301.4
9 ALEX PEREZ CASTRO 1006158814 S301.4
10 SHANNA PETTY CASTRO 1010383181 S301.4
11 ALBERT WENDEL DIETZ 1006168842 S301.4
12 SUE ANN DILLARD 1006163295 $201.2
13 CHRISTY MICHELL DYAR 2125969331 S201.4
14 THOMAS SHANE DYAR 2125969320 S201.4
15 MARY KAY FARIS 1005919275 S101.1
16 PRESTON RAY FARIS 1005919281 S101.1
17 PERRY TYRONE FINCHER 1010260451 $201.2
18 JOE M FINCHER 1006159007 S201.4
19 CASEY DON FITZGERALD 1157747044 S401.3
20 ARTURO CARRILLO FUENTES 2144304635 S401.3
21 JUAN JOSE GALINDO 2156655815 $101.2
22 ELIZABETH BERNAL GALINDO 1005918893 $101.2
23 SOFIA GALINDO 1023497142 $101.2
24 ANNIKA ALYSSA GALINDO 2197971495 S201.4
25 STEPHANIE DIANA GALINDO 1005927123 S201.4
26 MARIA LEOS GALINDO 1172448265 $101.2
27 EZEQUIEL GAMEZ 1006169628 S301.4
28 JAMES FRANKLIN GARRETT 1006163160 S201.2
29 MARGARET ANN GARRETT 1006171190 S201.2
30 DEBRA PAYTON GESKE 1006154311 S301.4
31 SELMA S GLASSCOCK 1031409786 S301.4
32 CLAYTON LYNN GRAVES 1005919782 S101.1
33 FRANCINE FIELDS HARDEMAN 1006165608 S401.2
34 PETRA HERNANDEZ 1007444418 S401.3
35 MARY H HUMPHREY 1006154348 S201.4
36 OLIVER DWIGHT KIEHNE 1180493916 $301.2
37 BRIDGET GAYLE KIEHNE 2172234541 $301.2
38 BETSY GLEE KNIGHT 2123172577 S201.4
39 ANDERSON RANDALL KNIGHT 1006164533 $301.2
40 CAROL JEANNE LEONARD 1020494575 S301.4
41 GARY CRAIG LEONARD 1026672074 S301.4
42 CLIFTON C LIPHAM 1005930436 S101.1
43 KEVIN WADE LITTERELL 1002885450 S301.4
44 RACHEL LOZANO 1006156125 $101.2
45 RICARDO ISMAEL LUMBRERAS 1015121586 $301.3
46 STUART HUNT LUX 1021399263 S201.2
47 LISA LILLY LUX 1021403821 $201.2




No.

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

JOHN DAVID MARTINEZ
REBECCA R MARTINEZ
TODD WAYNE MUNN

JACOB COREY NORRELL
SAMMY ALAN PATTERSON
WILLIAM JEFFERY PATTON
PAMELA JOYCE PAYTON
SHIRLEY ANN PAYTON

TOM W PAYTON

SYDONIA LYNN PECHACEK
PERLA PEREZ

ALLISON ARLENE RAMSEYER
PEDRO SOSA RODRIGUEZ
MALLORY B ROUSSELOT
MARK WAYNE ROUSSELOT
TREY RUSHING

DELIA SAMANIEGO

SHELLY DAWN SHANNON
PAMELA JONES THORP
CRYSTAL MICHELLE VILLANUEVA
ALFREDO DURAN VIRGEN
BLANCA LUMBRERAS VIRGEN
WARREN ANDREW WALLACE
CARL G WEAVER

DEVON EUGENE YEAROUT

State ID

1005919908
1005930745
1005913706
1030052258
1006167954
2178118192
1006165478
1203454752
1006165466
1032151009
2153986646
1013066944
1150779011
1022416029
1004317173
1006154877
1006164412
1006154767
1146797969
1011493199
1005930951
2185341608
1052649908
1006165285
1181099863

Precinct
S101.2
S101.2
S401.3
S301.4
S101.1
S201.4
S301.4
S$201.4
S301.4
S301.4
S201.4
$201.2
S201.4
S101.1
S101.1
$201.2
S 301.6
S$301.6
S201.2
S401.3
S101.1
S101.1
S301.3
S201.2
S$301.2



Sutton County Absentee Voters for 2/27/2026

Joint Democratic and Republican Primary

March 3,2026

VvUID Name Ballot Received Date Precinct
1094225248|SERNA,DOLORES AGUIRRE 2.27.2026 S$101.2
1183846261|SERNA,GUADALUPE 2.27.2026 $101.2
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