

TX_Voter Check-in Details with Signatures

County Name	Sutton County	Report	03/02/26 9:21 AM
Election Name	3.3.2026 Primary	From	02/27/26 7:00 AM
Election Type	Democratic	To	02/27/26 7:00 PM

No.	Name	State ID	Precinct
1	ROMELIA B CASTANEDA	1009142671	S 401.3
2	BELIA CASTANEDA	1005912716	S 401.3
3	SONIA BARRON CASTANEDA	1006161752	S 401.3
4	JOSEFINA I JIMENEZ	1005924628	S 101.1
5	JUAN L JIMENEZ	1005924637	S 101.1
6	AMBER DAWN KILLOUGH	1048929446	S 201.4
7	LYDIA SANMIGUEL LOPEZ	1006158441	S 301.4
8	EMILIO REY LOZANO LUJAN	2191661535	S 101.2
9	JOSE RAMIRO LUGO JR	1199724558	S 101.1
10	ALFRED PEREZ	1006162033	S 401.3
11	MARIA SOCORRO PEREZ	1006162046	S 401.3
12	MIGUEL VILLANUEVA	1005922463	S 101.1

TX_Voter Check-in Details with Signatures

County Name	Sutton County	Report	03/02/26 9:21 AM
Election Name	3.3.2026 Primary	From	02/27/26 7:00 AM
Election Type	Republican	To	02/27/26 7:00 PM

No.	Name	State ID	Precinct
1	LYNN DENISE BARBER	1022933967	S 301.2
2	JAMES EDWIN BENSON	1006159829	S 201.2
3	JEROME BISCHOFFBERGER	1135911185	S 201.2
4	MICHELE A BISCHOFFBERGER	2138569866	S 201.2
5	LEE CRESSON BLOODWORTH	1005920080	S 101.1
6	CECILIA BURTNETT	2135393818	S 201.4
7	PRUDENCIO CARLOS CALDERON	1052576992	S 201.4
8	LANCE HEATH CASTRO	1004327837	S 301.4
9	ALEX PEREZ CASTRO	1006158814	S 301.4
10	SHANNA PETTY CASTRO	1010383181	S 301.4
11	ALBERT WENDEL DIETZ	1006168842	S 301.4
12	SUE ANN DILLARD	1006163295	S 201.2
13	CHRISTY MICHELL DYAR	2125969331	S 201.4
14	THOMAS SHANE DYAR	2125969320	S 201.4
15	MARY KAY FARIS	1005919275	S 101.1
16	PRESTON RAY FARIS	1005919281	S 101.1
17	PERRY TYRONE FINCHER	1010260451	S 201.2
18	JOE M FINCHER	1006159007	S 201.4
19	CASEY DON FITZGERALD	1157747044	S 401.3
20	ARTURO CARRILLO FUENTES	2144304635	S 401.3
21	JUAN JOSE GALINDO	2156655815	S 101.2
22	ELIZABETH BERNAL GALINDO	1005918893	S 101.2
23	SOFIA GALINDO	1023497142	S 101.2
24	ANNIKA ALYSSA GALINDO	2197971495	S 201.4
25	STEPHANIE DIANA GALINDO	1005927123	S 201.4
26	MARIA LEOS GALINDO	1172448265	S 101.2
27	EZEQUIEL GAMEZ	1006169628	S 301.4
28	JAMES FRANKLIN GARRETT	1006163160	S 201.2
29	MARGARET ANN GARRETT	1006171190	S 201.2
30	DEBRA PAYTON GESKE	1006154311	S 301.4
31	SELMA S GLASSCOCK	1031409786	S 301.4
32	CLAYTON LYNN GRAVES	1005919782	S 101.1
33	FRANCINE FIELDS HARDEMAN	1006165608	S 401.2
34	PETRA HERNANDEZ	1007444418	S 401.3
35	MARY H HUMPHREY	1006154348	S 201.4
36	OLIVER DWIGHT KIEHNE	1180493916	S 301.2
37	BRIDGET GAYLE KIEHNE	2172234541	S 301.2
38	BETSY GLEE KNIGHT	2123172577	S 201.4
39	ANDERSON RANDALL KNIGHT	1006164533	S 301.2
40	CAROL JEANNE LEONARD	1020494575	S 301.4
41	GARY CRAIG LEONARD	1026672074	S 301.4
42	CLIFTON C LIPHAM	1005930436	S 101.1
43	KEVIN WADE LITTERELL	1002885450	S 301.4
44	RACHEL LOZANO	1006156125	S 101.2
45	RICARDO ISMAEL LUMBRERAS	1015121586	S 301.3
46	STUART HUNT LUX	1021399263	S 201.2
47	LISA LILLY LUX	1021403821	S 201.2

No.	Name	State ID	Precinct
48	JOHN DAVID MARTINEZ	1005919908	S 101.2
49	REBECCA R MARTINEZ	1005930745	S 101.2
50	TODD WAYNE MUNN	1005913706	S 401.3
51	JACOB COREY NORRELL	1030052258	S 301.4
52	SAMMY ALAN PATTERSON	1006167954	S 101.1
53	WILLIAM JEFFERY PATTON	2178118192	S 201.4
54	PAMELA JOYCE PAYTON	1006165478	S 301.4
55	SHIRLEY ANN PAYTON	1203454752	S 201.4
56	TOM W PAYTON	1006165466	S 301.4
57	SYDONIA LYNN PECHACEK	1032151009	S 301.4
58	PERLA PEREZ	2153986646	S 201.4
59	ALLISON ARLENE RAMSEYER	1013066944	S 201.2
60	PEDRO SOSA RODRIGUEZ	1150779011	S 201.4
61	MALLORY B ROUSSELOT	1022416029	S 101.1
62	MARK WAYNE ROUSSELOT	1004317173	S 101.1
63	TREY RUSHING	1006154877	S 201.2
64	DELIA SAMANIEGO	1006164412	S 301.6
65	SHELLY DAWN SHANNON	1006154767	S 301.6
66	PAMELA JONES THORP	1146797969	S 201.2
67	CRYSTAL MICHELLE VILLANUEVA	1011493199	S 401.3
68	ALFREDO DURAN VIRGEN	1005930951	S 101.1
69	BLANCA LUMBRERAS VIRGEN	2185341608	S 101.1
70	WARREN ANDREW WALLACE	1052649908	S 301.3
71	CARL G WEAVER	1006165285	S 201.2
72	DEVON EUGENE YEAROUT	1181099863	S 301.2

**Sutton County Absentee Voters for 2/27/2026
Joint Democratic and Republican Primary
March 3,2026**

VUID	Name	Ballot Received Date	Precinct
1094225248	SERNA,DOLORES AGUIRRE	2.27.2026	S 101.2
1183846261	SERNA,GUADALUPE	2.27.2026	S 101.2